Rank

CENOU A WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

AHBA 2
Tier 2

Men's Division

Team
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Walsh University V
Wright State University V

Lawrence Technological University V

Madonna University V

Bowling Green State University V
Toledo ,University Of V

Trine University V
Michigan-Dearborn V

Rochester University V

Rio Grande ,University Of V
Olivet College V

Cleary University V

Michigan ,University Of V

Grand Valley State University V
Grace College V

Saginaw Valley State University V
Ferris State University V

Total Team Pins:
Team Field Ave:
Individual Field Ave:

10/31/2021 -10/31/2021

Qualifying Team Standings
A

Calculate Standings

Canton, MI pu—
= COLLEGIATE
Ay
Cert. No: 2696
Team Team Team Team Team Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Overall
1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Total Total
1107 1031 1127 1096 4361 215 201 217 255 191 243 190 215 189 167 163 205 233 173 162 182 3201 7562
1102 1039 1054 1053 4248 211 200 241 161 222 194 199 172 180 173 179 178 187 204 170 213 3084 7332
999 1027 1070 937 4033 164 203 190 184 212 190 220 247 194 183 200 245 190 177 216 136 3151 7184
952 989 941 1101 3983 216 213 237 206 184 182 249 173 245 175 141 178 170 183 190 236 3178 7161
1017 953 902 979 3851 185 169 169 214 265 177 147 191 234 214 196 227 154 148 197 225 3112 6963
905 923 1059 962 3849 180 188 203 224 166 222 203 152 221 211 183 191 188 167 176 194 3069 6918
899 978 1018 976 3871 210 137 245 221 211 169 209 185 156 148 169 157 202 186 211 168 2984 6855
920 923 1007 1076 3926 160 172 195 134 230 200 131 162 212 178 187 136 213 162 202 150 2824 6750
838 898 1003 1000 3739 146 184 176 165 180 146 193 235 212 168 185 158 202 150 230 205 2935 6674
872 1033 933 928 3766 183 159 236 181 156 182 158 128 179 189 179 157 179 222 165 192 2845 6611
863 851 860 1035 3609 165 232 165 168 170 151 196 210 191 216 168 196 210 179 137 171 2925 6534
825 928 820 861 3434 158 206 181 185 199 181 201 198 180 160 144 173 144 147 175 201 2833 6267
894 860 924 936 3614 168 143 155 208 216 186 167 133 150 161 123 167 148 163 181 142 2611 6225
852 857 784 968 3461 163 133 155 160 168 183 236 181 213 140 173 130 164 195 199 149 2742 6203
853 843 867 967 3530 175 191 162 162 154 204 149 127 159 183 182 194 148 154 159 139 2642 6172
848 772 848 790 3258 182 189 181 178 166 146 138 194 177 168 163 177 155 197 143 161 2715 5973
900 764 847 830 3341 113 149 138 151 151 113 202 146 199 162 152 114 198 170 126 122 2406 5747
719 748 763 739 2969 144 123 132 132 182 203 170 163 171 183 140 145 183 160 139 138 2508 5477
[[16365 | 16417 | 1682 17234 66843 3138 3192 1 3378 [ 3289 [ 3423 3272 | 3358 3212 [ 3462 3179 [ 3027 3128 3268 3137 3178 3124 51765 |[118608
909.167] 912.056 | 934.833 [ 957.444 | 3713.5 || 174.333 | 177.333 | 187.667 | 182.722 1 190.167 | 181.778 | 186.556 | 178.444 [ 192.333 [ 176.611 | 168.167 | 173.778 | 181.556 | 174.278 [ 176.556 | 173.556 [[Z875.83
. . 6.967 | 191.489 [[185.675




Rank

VONOUTHWN -

AHBA 2

Tier 2

Men’'s Divisi
Bowler

Caden Mutchler
James Bennett
Michael Harmon
Jarin Kurashige
Marcus McClain
Jacob Kujawa
Chase Barstow
Jonathan Ciero
Marco Ramirez
Brandon Kreiner
Alexander Horton
Noah Campbell
Andrew Bleakley
David Decruydt
Bryce Ooley

Sam Burton
Costa Gastouniotis
Chayton Bass
Stephen Strzalkowski
Joseph DuPont
Parker Laubach
Grant Pickard
Jake Thompson
Angelo Biondo
Ryan Hanzak
Mitchell Martin
Michael King

Luke Rieger

Alex Snowberger
Jacob Derda
Jordan Norris
Tyler Lowenstein
Nick Nodine
Daniel Lenk
Russell Orris

Cole Hoffman
Derek May

Aric Kurash

Ryan Beaty

Zach Brandewie
Ben Goldman
Nicholas Armstrong
Jacob Wilson
Michael Tatarowicz
Hunter Schiffler
Sam Stainbrook
Daniel Gross
Keith Kolaczyk
Trevor Vanacker
Anthony Thibodeaux
David Retan
Skyler Plummer
Brendan Chorian
Aaron Martin
Braydon Kunz
Spencer Gallup
Morgan Hosbein
Brian Shimabukuro
Ethan Strite
Matthew Henry
Nathan Webb
Gabriel Burton
Ken Kloth
Zachary Delong
Daniel Fox
Trenton Lasich
Jalen Knall

Justin Powell
Jaden Denyes
Jerome Carter
Nicholas Stewart
Brody La Rose
Steven Vanooy
Evan Warner
Noah Jankowski
Corey Ehrmantraut
Nick Lugar
Patrick Jacoby
Emma Vandongen
Cody Mittlestedt
Cale Herzenstiel
Tayler Varner
Matthew Hull
Drew Bierkamp
Saul Scher
Nathan Minzler
Alexander Bloomfield
Neo Ferrell
Jonathon Bailey
Spencer Mccallum
Brendan Sellman
Corey Goldsmith
Matthew Smith
Anthony Hall
Connor Nowak
Brent Shroyer
Blake Attig

Chris Somerville
Nathan Comerford
Chase Sartain
Noah Pennington
Andrew Cetnar
Kameron Branum
Christian Mitchell
Mitchell Rusinek

USBC

Bowler ID
17-89055
11-735700
5548-4914
5617-4041
8568-393165
16-102872
18-91687
11-552278
15-139595
5989-13070
8766-17343
11-266396
6479-3022
15-197089
17-44989
11-716728
11-540891
7914-34818
8568-371403
20-50303
11-456297
18-11163
21-3224
11-714766
11-75442
7914-25519
20-31018
11-747867
6490-3171
21-7432
19-57010
6339-11049
11-618868
9373-22189
11-379631
7914-49203
11-541513
7914-35787
11-724585
18-77416
21-34662
18-89150
11-342421
7914-54292
21-34757
20-31021
11-422851
11-513914
11-340501
11-42515
8568-372989
11-43999
11-392494
16-142464
19-42922
17-31626
7368-7857
11-493030
11-395041
11-641956
11-54073
11-716725
11-415097
11-514921
8615-38607
11-518103
21-34671
11-268258
17-90004
8568-384611
8733-15956
9229-52707
21-13806
19-8376
20-31019
7912-13201
17-37487
21-23552
11-311342
5796-11836
21-23060
8649-29562
11-97533
15-176632
9355-27373
11-287475
11-100972
17-38567
7914-32340
15-10894
21-23059
20-59228
16-31543
19-31232
11-528575
11-73178
11-353111
1856-390
17-102621
18-27433
16-58191
7914-20765
21-8661
21-34666
8670-26967

Individual Combined Scores

10/31/2021-10/31/2021
Canton, MI

Cert. No: 2696

Team
Walsh University V
Indiana Institute Of Technology JV1
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Lawrence Technological University JV1
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Lawrence Technological University V
Walsh University V
Wright State University V
Lawrence Technological University JV1
Olivet College V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Madonna University V
Wright State University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Trine University V
Toledo ,University Of V
Lawrence Technological University JV1
Indiana Institute Of Technology JV1
Michigan-Dearborn V
Toledo ,University Of V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Trine University V
Rochester University V
Wright State University V
Walsh University V
Rochester University V
Bowling Green State University JV1
Grand Valley State University V
Wright State University JV1
Cleary University V
Walsh University V
Bowling Green State University V
Trine University V
Indiana Institute Of Technology JV1
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Grand Valley State University V
Bowling Green State University V
Madonna University V
Lawrence Technological University JV2
Bowling Green State University V
Bowling Green State University JV1
Saginaw Valley State University V
Lawrence Technological University JV1
Bowling Green State University V
Bowling Green State University JV2
Bowling Green State University JV1
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Lawrence Technological University JV1
Toledo ,University Of V
Madonna University V
Trine University V
Indiana Institute Of Technology JV1
Michigan ,University Of V
Bowling Green State University V
Grace College V
Toledo ,University Of V
Michigan ,University Of V
Rochester University V
Grace College V
Toledo ,University Of JV1
Toledo ,University Of JV1
Toledo ,University Of JV1
Madonna University V
Cleary University V
Toledo ,University Of V
Michigan ,University Of V
Bowling Green State University JV2
Rochester University V
Lawrence Technological University JV2
Grand Valley State University V
Saginaw Valley State University V
Lawrence Technological University JV2
Olivet College V
Olivet College V
Bowling Green State University JV1
Saginaw Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Toledo ,University Of JV1
Ferris State University V
Grace College V
Ferris State University V
Saginaw Valley State University V
Walsh University V
Ferris State University V
Toledo ,University Of JV2
Wright State University JV1
Toledo ,University Of JV2
Grace College V
Toledo ,University Of JV1
Michigan-Dearborn V
Ferris State University V
Cleary University V
Trine University JV1
Toledo ,University Of JV2
Lawrence Technological University V
Wright State University V
Trine University JV1
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Michigan ,University Of V
Trine University V
Trine University JV1
Madonna University V
Grace College V
Bowling Green State University JV2
Lawrence Technological University V

166

141
166

114

205
213
152
179

158
217
111
125
164

Game

192

159
155

179
139
156
176

Game

196

246
192
173
171
155

f;'— COLLEGIATE

Game ndividuz Game Tourn.
Bowled Ave.

222

142
126
221
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179.25

178.75
178
177.25
177.25
175.75
173
172.75
170
170
169.5
169.25
169
167.5
164.25
163.75
163
162
161.75
159
159
209.33
154.75
154.75
206
154.25
150.5
148.75
197.67
146
194.67
194
145.25
193.67
192.33
191.67
191
191
190.67
190.67
189.67
140.75
140.5
187

Calculate Standings



Nathan Burns
Sawyer Pillen
Jacob Frogge
Justin Dresbach
Zachary Baum
Jaylen Watson
Kyle Schultz
Carson Mills
Thaddeus Poppaw
Hunter Brink
Mason Gnad
Evan Misener
Joseph Devita
Mason Shipe
William Mullane
Ethan Gevedon
Micah Grune
Jeffery Maynard
Nathan Clark
Conner Hickman
Race Lowder
Ralph Carbone IIT
Nolan Snowberger
Brendan Ashley
Luis Carvallo
Vincent Hunton
Brandon Cathey
Elijah Martini
Tyler Nicholas
Noah Samuels
Jacob Clark

Jalin Ragland

Cal Kahoun
Johnathan King
Johnathan Mong
Michael Weber
Timothy Boyd
Carson Rogers
Adan Newman
Erich Vernon
Connor Lundeen
Jacob Keehn
Luke Stoneman
Eric Rhude
Elizabeth Mulvaine
Devin Flory
Trevor Waber
Jalen Webster
Evan Yaros

Tony Verbeke
Connor Cameron
Alex Ridings
Dekari Wadlington
Toby Symonds
Jason Dandurand
Hunter Bolender
Grant Bush
Justin Perdue
Zachary Eble
Michael Dannah
Samantha Tocco
William Lawson
Daniel Nadolski
Sarah Weingartz
Allard Roen
Anthony Daniels
Brandon Dever
Camden Miller
Collin Valley
Dillon Mcarthur
Jared Carr
Jervon Webster
John Englund
Jonathan Ligenza
Joseph Price
Raymond McLeod
Robert Komlosi
Robert Wilson
Tylan Kim-Arellano

17-94137
11-318108
11-118974
11-400824
11-168582
21-6240
11-107844
11-289707
8019-80948
7368-6463
21-23560
18-86263
17-14963
21-23559
17-83387
11-584070
16-80311
11-637966
7914-35830
21-34679
11-136310
11-763514
11-90310
11-576109
11-460364
8568-452991
11-719621
19-3319
8019-43061
11-392577
21-14722
8019-48720
11-734552
6455-4305
21-34672
8431-14652
7914-18166
11-442178
16-118070
11-574772
21-20621
20-43409
21-13794
21-5399
20-20315
20-71
18-28384
21-34682
11-279241
11-697167
18-28431
11-235284
11-195561
11-267839
11-522633
20-54869
19-6761
21-6393
7918-237
18-19235
19-14123
11-502352
16-148086
21-16975
8568-379836
9024-115159
16-79865
5797-3137
11-150765
5989-11515
18-88389
11-377079
11-438918
17-9871
11-434569
5999-7549
21-14119
16-54951
5617-4080

Rio Grande ,University Of V

Cleary University V

Indiana Institute Of Technology JV1
Trine University JV1
Michigan-Dearborn V
Michigan-Dearborn V

Wright State University JV1
Rochester University V

Wright State University JV1

Cleary University V

Toledo ,University Of JV2

Ferris State University V
Michigan-Dearborn V

Toledo ,University Of JV2

Olivet College V

Bowling Green State University JV2
Lawrence Technological University JV2
Lawrence Technological University JV2
Bowling Green State University JV1
Bowling Green State University JV2
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Wright State University V

Lawrence Technological University V
Michigan-Dearborn V
Michigan-Dearborn V

Trine University JV1

Wright State University JV1

Wright State University JV1
Lawrence Technological University V
Trine University JV1

Rio Grande ,University Of V

Wright State University V

Wright State University JV1

Bowling Green State University JV1
Lawrence Technological University V
Saginaw Valley State University V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Michigan ,University Of V

Trine University JV1

Grand Valley State University V
Cleary University V

Olivet College V

Lawrence Technological University JV2
Saginaw Valley State University V
Trine University JV1

Olivet College V

Bowling Green State University JV2
Madonna University V

Rochester University V

Olivet College V

Wright State University V

Indiana Institute Of Technology JV1
Wright State University JV1
Michigan ,University Of V

Rio Grande ,University Of V

Grand Valley State University V
Cleary University V

Walsh University V

Trine University V

Michigan ,University Of V

Rio Grande ,University Of V

Grand Valley State University V
Michigan ,University Of V

Lawrence Technological University JV1
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Bowling Green State University V
Trine University V

Grand Valley State University V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology JV1
Lawrence Technological University V
Trine University V

Madonna University V

Indiana Institute Of Technology JV1
Olivet College V

Walsh University V

Walsh University V

Rochester University V
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AHBA 2

Men's Division

Team

Bowling Green State University V
Bowling Green State University V
Bowling Green State University V
Bowling Green State University V
Bowling Green State University V
Bowling Green State University V
i

\

Bowling Green State University V
Bowling Green State University V
Bowling Green State University V

Cleary University V
Cleary University V
Cleary University V
Cleary University V
Cleary University V
Cleary University V
Cleary University V

\

Cleary University V
Cleary University V
Cleary University V

Ferris State University V
Ferris State University V
Ferris State University V
Ferris State University V
Ferris State University V
\

\

Ferris State University V
Ferris State University V
Ferris State University V

Grace College V
Grace College V
Grace College V
Grace College V
Grace College V
\

\

)

Grace College V
Grace College V
Grace College V

Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V

Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V

Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V

Madonna University V
Madonna University V
Madonna University V
Madonna University V
Madonna University V
Madonna University V
Madonna University V
\

Madonna University V
Madonna University V
Madonna University V

Michigan ,University Of
Michigan ,University Of
Michigan ,University Of
Michigan ,University Of
Michigan ,University Of

\
Y
\
Y
\
Michigan ,University Of V

Bowler ID
16-142464
16-79865
11-541513
7914-54292
6339-11049
18-77416

20-59228
7368-6463
21-7432
20-43409
21-6393
11-318108
11-514921

21-23059
21-23060
15-176632
11-311342
18-86263

19-42922
5796-11836
11-395041
21-8661
17-38567

7914-49203
11-150765
21-20621
16-148086
19-6761
8568-384611
11-747867
17-37487

8766-17343
9024-115159
5989-11515
8568-393165
5548-4914
11-456297
11-136310
11-763514

11-576109
11-528575
15-197089
16-102872
11-377079
8431-14652
8670-26967
11-392577

7914-20765
11-42515
7914-35787
11-279241
17-9871
11-415097
11-266396

16-118070
11-392494
11-522633
7368-7857
17-102621
19-14123

Cert No:

Bowler
Aaron Martin
Brandon Dever
Derek May
Michael Tatarowicz
Tyler Lowenstein
Zach Brandewie

Corey Goldsmith
Hunter Brink
Jacob Derda
Jacob Keehn
Justin Perdue
Sawyer Pillen
Zachary Delong

Brendan Sellman
Cale Herzenstiel
Drew Bierkamp
Emma Vandongen
Evan Misener

Braydon Kunz
Cody Mittlestedt
Ethan Strite
Kameron Branum
Neo Ferrell

Cole Hoffman
Collin Valley
Connor Lundeen
Daniel Nadolski
Grant Bush
Jerome Carter
Luke Rieger
Nick Lugar

Alexander Horton
Anthony Daniels
Dillon Mcarthur
Marcus McClain
Michael Harmon
Parker Laubach
Race Lowder
Ralph Carbone III

Brendan Ashley
Connor Nowak
David Decruydt
Jacob Kujawa
Jervon Webster
Michael Weber
Mitchell Rusinek
Noah Samuels

Andrew Cetnar
Anthony Thibodeaux
Aric Kurash

Evan Yaros
Jonathan Ligenza
Ken Kloth

Noah Campbell

Adan Newman
Brendan Chorian
Jason Dandurand
Morgan Hosbein
Nathan Comerford
Samantha Tocco

Baker Team Scores

2696

Bowled
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Bowled Traditional

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Games

Games

Games

Games

Games

Games

Games

Games

Games

Game

180

168

144

215

185

Game Game
188 203
143 155
123 132
189 181
191 162
201 217
213 237
169 169
133 155

Game

224

208

178

162

255

206

214

160

Game

166

216

166

191

265

168

Game

222

186

203

146

243

182

177

183

Game
7

203

167

170

138

149

190

249

147

236

Game

8
152

133

163

194

215

173

191

Game
9

221

150

177

159

189

234

213

Game
10
211

161

183

168

183

167

214

140

Game
11
183

123

140

163

182

163

196

173

Game
12
191

167

145

177

194

205

178

227

130

Game
13
188

148

183

155

148

233

170

154

164

Game
14
167

163

160

197

154

173

183

148

Game

176

181

139

143

159

162

190

197

199

Game

194

138

161

139

182

236

225

149

Total
3069

2611

2508

2715

2642

3201

3178

3112

2742

Games
Bowled
16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

Tourn.

Ave.
191.81

163.19

156.75

169.69

165.13

200.06

198.63

194.5

171.38



Michigan ,University Of V
Michigan ,University Of V
Michigan ,University Of V
Michigan ,University Of V
Michigan ,University Of V

Michigan-Dearborn V
Michigan-Dearborn V
Michigan-Dearborn V
Michigan-Dearborn V
Michigan-Dearborn V
Michigan-Dearborn V
Michigan-Dearborn V

\

Michigan-Dearborn V
Michigan-Dearborn V
Michigan-Dearborn V

Olivet College V
Olivet College V
Olivet College V
Olivet College V
Olivet College V
Olivet College V
Olivet College V
Olivet College V.
Olivet College V
Olivet College V
Olivet College V

Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V

Rochester University V
Rochester University V
Rochester University V
Rochester University V
Rochester University V
Rochester University V
Rochester University V
\

Rochester University V
Rochester University V
Rochester University V

Saginaw Valley State University V
Saginaw Valley State University V
Saginaw Valley State University V
Saginaw Valley State University V
Saginaw Valley State University V
Saginaw Valley State University V
\

\

Saginaw Valley State University V
Saginaw Valley State University V
Saginaw Valley State University V

Toledo ,University Of V
Toledo ,University Of V
Toledo ,University Of V
Toledo ,University Of V
Toledo ,University Of V
\

\

\

Toledo ,University Of V
Toledo ,University Of V
Toledo ,University Of V

Trine University V
Trine University V
Trine University V
Trine University V
Trine University V
Trine University V
Trine University V
Trine University V
Trine University V
Trine University V
Trine University V

Walsh University V
Walsh University V
Walsh University V
Walsh University V
Walsh University V
Walsh University V
Walsh University V
Walsh University V
Walsh University V.
Walsh University V.
Walsh University V.

Wright State University V
Wright State University V
Wright State University V
Wright State University V
Wright State University V
Wright State University V
Wright State University V

i
Wright State University V

21-16975
11-518103

21-6240
17-14963
11-460364
15-10894
8568-371403
8568-452991
11-168582

5989-13070
18-28431
19-8376
21-13794
5999-7549
21-13806
18-28384
17-83387

11-442178
1856-390
11-422851
20-54869
8019-48720
17-94137
11-379631
11-502352

11-493030
11-289707
21-3224
11-268258
7914-25519
11-697167
5617-4080

7912-13201
20-20315
18-89150
8733-15956
8649-29562
7914-18166

8615-38607
20-50303
11-716728
17-31626
11-340501

17-44989
5797-3137
18-27433
8568-372989
18-11163
11-438918
18-19235
11-618868

17-89055
18-91687
19-57010
11-97533
21-14119
16-54951
11-75442
7918-237

11-235284
6479-3022
11-714766
11-73178

11-734552
11-552278
11-90310

Sarah Weingartz
Trenton Lasich

Jaylen Watson
Joseph Devita

Luis Carvallo
Spencer Mccallum
Stephen Strzalkowski
Vincent Hunton
Zachary Baum

Brandon Kreiner
Connor Cameron
Evan Warner
Luke Stoneman
Raymond McLeod
Steven Vanooy
Trevor Waber
William Mullane

Carson Rogers
Chris Somerville
Daniel Gross
Hunter Bolender
Jalin Ragland
Nathan Burns
Russell Orris
William Lawson

Brian Shimabukuro
Carson Mills

Jake Thompson
Justin Powell
Mitchell Martin
Tony Verbeke
Tylan Kim-Arellano

Corey Ehrmantraut
Elizabeth Mulvaine
Nicholas Armstrong
Nicholas Stewart
Tayler Varner
Timothy Boyd

Daniel Fox
Joseph DuPont
Sam Burton
Spencer Gallup
Trevor Vanacker

Bryce Ooley
Camden Miller
Chase Sartain
David Retan
Grant Pickard
John Englund
Michael Dannah
Nick Nodine

Caden Mutchler
Chase Barstow
Jordan Norris
Matthew Hull
Robert Komlosi
Robert Wilson
Ryan Hanzak
Zachary Eble

Alex Ridings
Andrew Bleakley
Angelo Biondo
Brent Shroyer
Cal Kahoun
Jonathan Ciero
Nolan Snowberger

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
No

No
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Games

Games

Games

Games

Games

Games

Games

Games

Games

158

183

210

211

184

206

159

149

137

172

200

176

181

165

236

138

245

195

241

190

165

185

168

181

151

221

134

161

184

199

156

211

222

181

182

169

194

201

158

209

199

198

128

185

172

180

179

156

180

160

189

148

173

144

179

169

179

173

157

114

157

178

144

179

202

187

147

222

186

204

175

165

211

170

201

192

168

150

213

2935

2833

2925

2845

2406

2984

2824

3084

3151

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

183.44

177.06

182.81

177.81

150.38

186.5

176.5

192.75

196.94



Wright State University V.
Wright State University V



AHBA 2
Men's Division

Team

Bowling Green State University V
Bowling Green State University V
Bowling Green State University V
Bowling Green State University V
Bowling Green State University V
Bowling Green State University V
\

\4

Bowling Green State University V
Bowling Green State University V
Bowling Green State University V

Cleary University V
Cleary University V
Cleary University V
Cleary University V
Cleary University V
Cleary University V
Cleary University V
Vv

Cleary University V
Cleary University V
Cleary University V

Ferris State University V
Ferris State University V
Ferris State University V
Ferris State University V
Ferris State University V
Vv

\
\4
Ferris State University V
Ferris State University V
Ferris State University V

Grace College V
Grace College V
Grace College V
Grace College V
Grace College V
\

\
\4
Grace College V
Grace College V
Grace College V

Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V
Grand Valley State University V

Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V
Indiana Institute Of Technology V

Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V
Lawrence Technological University V

Madonna University V
Madonna University V
Madonna University V
Madonna University V
Madonna University V
Madonna University V
Madonna University V
\%

Madonna University V
Madonna University V
Madonna University V

Michigan ,University Of
Michigan ,University Of
Michigan ,University Of
Michigan ,University Of
Michigan ,University Of
Michigan ,University Of
Michigan ,University Of

i
\
i
\
i
\
i
Michigan ,University Of V

Bowler ID

16-142464
16-79865
11-541513
7914-54292
6339-11049
18-77416

20-59228
7368-6463
21-7432
20-43409
21-6393
11-318108
11-514921

21-23059
21-23060
15-176632
11-311342
18-86263

19-42922
5796-11836
11-395041
21-8661
17-38567

7914-49203
11-150765
21-20621
16-148086
19-6761
8568-384611
11-747867
17-37487

8766-17343
9024-115159
5989-11515
8568-393165
5548-4914
11-456297
11-136310
11-763514

11-576109
11-528575
15-197089
16-102872
11-377079
8431-14652
8670-26967
11-392577

7914-20765
11-42515
7914-35787
11-279241
17-9871
11-415097
11-266396

16-118070
11-392494
11-522633
7368-7857
17-102621
19-14123

21-16975

11-518103

Individual Scores and Team Games

Cert No: 2696

Bowler Bowled
Aaron Martin

Brandon Dever

Derek May

Michael Tatarowicz

Tyler Lowenstein

Zach Brandewie

Corey Goldsmith
Hunter Brink
Jacob Derda
Jacob Keehn
Justin Perdue
Sawyer Pillen
Zachary Delong

Brendan Sellman
Cale Herzenstiel
Drew Bierkamp
Emma Vandongen
Evan Misener

Braydon Kunz
Cody Mittlestedt
Ethan Strite
Kameron Branum
Neo Ferrell

Cole Hoffman
Collin Valley
Connor Lundeen
Daniel Nadolski
Grant Bush
Jerome Carter
Luke Rieger
Nick Lugar

Alexander Horton
Anthony Daniels
Dillon Mcarthur
Marcus McClain
Michael Harmon
Parker Laubach
Race Lowder
Ralph Carbone III

Brendan Ashley
Connor Nowak
David Decruydt
Jacob Kujawa
Jervon Webster
Michael Weber
Mitchell Rusinek
Noah Samuels

Andrew Cetnar
Anthony Thibodeaux
Aric Kurash

Evan Yaros
Jonathan Ligenza
Ken Kloth

Noah Campbell

Adan Newman
Brendan Chorian
Jason Dandurand
Morgan Hosbein
Nathan Comerford
Samantha Tocco
Sarah Weingartz
Trenton Lasich

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Bowled Baker

Game Game Game Game
1 2 3 4

Games Tourn.

Total Bowled Ave.
157 223 174 176 730 4 182.5
0 0 0 0 0 0 [
172 194 196 218 780 4 195
179 207 191 182 759 4 189.75
194 156 260 196 806 4 201.5
203 143 238 190 774 4 193.5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
=505 523 1059 562 3849 | 20 |
166 0 232 186 584 3 194.67
151 0 166 192 509 3 169.67
205 219 196 187 807 4 201.75
0 162 148 0 310 2 155
0 147 0 0 147 1 147
171 162 0 212 545 3 181.67
201 170 182 159 712 4 178
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 o
893 860 523 936 | 3614 | 20 ]
141 167 142 134 584 4 146
162 151 141 182 636 4 159
158 139 170 152 619 4 154.75
160 165 155 168 648 4 162
98 126 155 103 482 4 120.5
0 0 0 0 0 0 [
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
719 738 763 739 2969 | 20 |
177 214 185 150 726 4 181.5
173 154 136 184 647 4 161.75
209 145 200 166 720 4 180
111 139 171 142 563 4 140.75
178 120 156 148 602 4 150.5
0 0 0 ] 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 o
~ 848 772 848 790 3258 20
158 182 202 247 789 4 197.25
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 156 159 315 2 157.5
130 0 0 0 130 1 130
0 147 0 0 147 1 147
187 149 163 181 680 4 170
197 194 187 236 814 4 203.5
181 171 159 144 655 4 163.75
0 0 [)
0 0 0
0 0 0
=853 843 867 567 3530 [ 20 |
254 214 190 204 862 4 215.5
0 0 0 0 0 0 o
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
214 183 268 247 912 4 228
218 226 243 238 925 4 231.25
202 223 234 181 840 4 210
0 0 192 226 418 2 209
219 185 0 0 404 2 202
o 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 o
1107 1031 1127 1096 4361 20
0 0 164 236 400 2 200
0 179 184 218 581 3 193.67
248 227 202 180 857 4 214.25
223 233 203 246 905 4 226.25
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
143 0 188 0 331 2 165.5
164 176 0 221 561 3 187
174 174 0 0 348 2 174
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
=952 989 EL3Y I101 | 3983 [ 20
217 179 173 0 569 3 189.67
172 193 171 211 747 4 186.75
182 216 180 200 778 4 194.5
0 0 0 181 181 1 181
0 0 0 0 0 0 [
210 176 174 155 715 4 178.75
236 189 204 232 861 4 215.25
0 0 0 0 0 0 [)
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 o
1017 953 902 979 3851 20
132 0 0 185 317 2 158.5
193 181 192 168 734 4 183.5
0 149 0 0 149 1 149
193 172 166 192 723 4 180.75
179 159 0 235 573 3 191
0 0 135 0 135 1 135
0 0 121 0 121 1 121
155 196 170 188 709 4 177.25



Michigan ,University Of V
Michigan ,University Of V
Michigan ,University Of V

Michigan-Dearborn V
Michigan-Dearborn V
Michigan-Dearborn V
Michigan-Dearborn V
Michigan-Dearborn V
Michigan-Dearborn V
Michigan-Dearborn V
\

Michigan-Dearborn V
Michigan-Dearborn V
Michigan-Dearborn V

Olivet College V
Olivet College V
Olivet College V
Olivet College V
Olivet College V
Olivet College V
Olivet College V
Olivet College V
Olivet College V
Olivet College V
Olivet College V

Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V

Rochester University V
Rochester University V
Rochester University V
Rochester University V
Rochester University V
Rochester University V
Rochester University V

\

Rochester University V
Rochester University V
Rochester University V

Saginaw Valley State
Saginaw Valley State
Saginaw Valley State
Saginaw Valley State
Saginaw Valley State
Saginaw Valley State
\Y

\4

Saginaw Valley State
Saginaw Valley State
Saginaw Valley State

University V
University V
University V
University V
University V
University V

University V
University V
University V

Toledo ,University Of V
Toledo ,University Of V
Toledo ,University Of V
Toledo ,University Of V
Toledo ,University Of V

\
\
vV

Toledo ,University Of V
Toledo ,University Of V
Toledo ,University Of V

Trine University V
Trine University V
Trine University V
Trine University V
Trine University V
Trine University V
Trine University V
Trine University V
Trine University V
Trine University V
Trine University V

Walsh University V
Walsh University V
Walsh University V
Walsh University V
Walsh University V
Walsh University V
Walsh University V
Walsh University V
Walsh University V
Walsh University V
Walsh University V

Wright State University V
Wright State University V
Wright State University V
Wright State University V
Wright State University V
Wright State University V
Wright State University V

\

Wright State University V
Wright State University V
Wright State University V

21-6240
17-14963
11-460364
15-10894
8568-371403
8568-452991
11-168582

5989-13070
18-28431
19-8376
21-13794
5999-7549
21-13806
18-28384
17-83387

11-442178
1856-390
11-422851
20-54869
8019-48720
17-94137
11-379631
11-502352

11-493030
11-289707
21-3224
11-268258
7914-25519
11-697167
5617-4080

7912-13201
20-20315
18-89150
8733-15956
8649-29562
7914-18166

8615-38607
20-50303
11-716728
17-31626
11-340501

17-44989
5797-3137
18-27433
8568-372989
18-11163
11-438918
18-19235
11-618868

17-89055
18-91687
19-57010
11-97533
21-14119
16-54951
11-75442
7918-237

11-235284
6479-3022
11-714766
11-73178

11-734552
11-552278
11-90310

Jaylen Watson
Joseph Devita
Luis Carvallo
Spencer Mccallum

Stephen Strzalkowski

Vincent Hunton
Zachary Baum

Brandon Kreiner
Connor Cameron
Evan Warner
Luke Stoneman
Raymond McLeod
Steven Vanooy
Trevor Waber
William Mullane

Carson Rogers
Chris Somerville
Daniel Gross
Hunter Bolender
Jalin Ragland
Nathan Burns
Russell Orris
William Lawson

Brian Shimabukuro
Carson Mills

Jake Thompson
Justin Powell
Mitchell Martin
Tony Verbeke
Tylan Kim-Arellano

Corey Ehrmantraut
Elizabeth Mulvaine
Nicholas Armstrong
Nicholas Stewart
Tayler Varner
Timothy Boyd

Daniel Fox
Joseph DuPont
Sam Burton
Spencer Gallup
Trevor Vanacker

Bryce Ooley
Camden Miller
Chase Sartain
David Retan
Grant Pickard
John Englund
Michael Dannah
Nick Nodine

Caden Mutchler
Chase Barstow
Jordan Norris
Matthew Hull
Robert Komlosi
Robert Wilson
Ryan Hanzak
Zachary Eble

Alex Ridings
Andrew Bleakley
Angelo Biondo
Brent Shroyer

Cal Kahoun
Jonathan Ciero
Nolan Snowberger

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

0 [
1] V]
0 0

=852 857 784 068 3461 [ 20
153 140 0 243 536 3
160 0 208 113 481 3
150 0 0 232 382 2
0 189 213 191 593 3
214 204 202 221 841 4
0 174 192 0 366 2
161 191 188 0 540 3
0 0 0 0 0 0
1] V]
0 0
0 0

=838 898 1003 T000 | 3739 | 20 |
202 279 203 182 866 4
0 0 0 178 178 1
147 170 170 189 676 4
0 147 0 155 302 2
0 0 0 0 0 [
184 175 161 157 677 4
135 0 133 0 268 2
157 157 153 0 467 3
0 0
1] V]
0 0

825 928 820 861 3434 | 20 |
180 139 0 0 319 2
152 0 196 225 573 3
164 199 168 221 752 4
0 148 0 0 148 1
148 0 0 195 343 2
0 199 155 192 546 3
219 166 206 202 793 4
0 0 135 0 135 1
1] V]
0 0
0 0

=863 851 860 1035 | 3609 | 20 |
190 211 180 139 720 4
169 192 161 0 522 3
199 231 192 207 829 4
160 177 178 177 692 4
154 222 222 225 823 4
0 0 0 180 180 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1] V]
0 0
1] V]
0 0

872 1033 933 928 3766 20 |
202 131 143 181 657 4
158 125 0 0 283 2
212 189 216 146 763 4
146 163 179 192 680 4
182 156 148 150 636 4
0 0 161 161 322 2
0 0 0 0 1] V]
0 0 0 0 0 0
1] V]
0 0
0 0

=900 764 847 830 334L |20 |
153 158 222 176 709 4
209 211 198 222 840 4
191 228 213 215 847 4
162 190 204 169 725 4
184 191 181 194 750 4
0 0 0 0 1] V]
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1] V]
0 0
1] V]
0 0

899 978 1018 976 [ 3871 [ 20 |
172 173 263 243 851 4
0 0 0 0 0 [
0 155 246 171 572 3
173 203 152 212 740 4
222 211 181 216 830 4
0 0 0 0 0 0
136 0 0 0 136 1
217 181 165 234 797 4
1] V]
0 0
0 0

=920 923 1007 1076 | 3926 | 20 |
248 196 300 194 938 4
276 233 206 189 9204 4
244 213 162 188 807 4
0 195 196 237 628 3
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1] V]
187 202 190 245 824 4
147 0 0 0 147 1
0 0
1] V]
0 0

1102 1039 1053 1053 2248 || 20 |
0 0 0 165 165 1
237 241 183 199 860 4
180 218 268 159 825 4
205 215 157 0 577 3
199 136 0 0 335 2
178 217 264 210 869 4
0 0 198 204 402 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
1] V]
0 0
0 0

999 1027 1070 937 4033 | 20 |

ocoo

178.67
160.33
191
197.67
210.25
183
180

oocoo

212.75
[
190.67
207.5
]

136
199.25



Tzzm G';I::Average " 91(?935157—| 912.06 || 934.83 || 957.44




